+ STATE OF KANSAS
_STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give Al Information Completely
T Make Required Affidavit
Mail or Deliver Report to:
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission
211 No. Broadway
Wichita, Kansas

NORTH
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| |
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| |

Locate well correctly on above
Section Plat

Name of Conservatiou Agent who supervised plugging of this well

Producing formation

[S ~O6S-OR05-0000

WELL PLUGGING RECORD

GRAHAM County. Sec 6
Location as “NE/CNWXSW%” or footage from lines

Twp._10S Rge..2%  XXXXXX (W)
C_SE NE

Lease Owner. m\{PIRE DRILLING COMPANY
Lease Name DENIO v Well No._ 1
Office Address___050 FOURTH_NATTONAL BANK BLDG, WICHITA, o RANSAS
Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) DRY HOLE
Date well completed June_18 1962
Application for plugging filed June 18 1962
Application for plugging approved June 18 1062
Plugging commenced June 18 1962
Plugging completed June 18 1962
Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation DRY HOLE
If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production . 19
Was perniission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
menced? yes.

ELDON_PETTY

Depth to top Bottom___._______ Total Depth of Well_4000__ Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS

CASING RECORD

FORMATION

CONTENT FROM T0 SIZE PUT IN PULLED OUT

Surface

- _Sand. & Shalle Q

164 | 3 5/88 1 1518 =0

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used

in introducing it into the hole, If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from

feet for each plug set.

feet to

Plug set at 540! with 20 sacks cements

... Plug set at 150% with 20 sacks. cement

Plug set at 35' with 10 sacks cement

Name of Plugging Contractor.

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK of this sheet)

EMPTIRE DRILLING COMPANY

Address

650 FOURTH NATIONAL BANK BLDG, WICHITA, KANSAS

5 STATE OF KANSAS

COUNTY OF SEDGWIGK ss.

Dan J. Kornfeld

(Idnes

well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statem¢nts, and matters herein-contained and the log of the

above-described well as filed and that the same are true and correct. So hel

Y

Stmscmm:n AND SwoRN 10 before me this

erm“

. gzg% St Ochober 21, 1962,

S P pe

T IXOGKENOGE. (owner or operator) of the above-described

650_F_OHB.TH_NATIONAL BANK-BLDG, , WICHII‘A, KANSAS
{ Address)
25th day of____June . 1062

Lucille H, Harr Notary Public.




COMPANY :
CONTRACTOR :
FARM:
LOCATION:

COMMENCED:
COMPLETED:

LOG

Empire Driliing Company

Empire Drilling Company

Denio #1

S-00S - 020300

C SE NE Section 6-10S-24W, Graham County, Kansas

June 10, 1962
June 18, 1962

ELEVATION: 2523 KB
POTENTIAL: D & A

% ok sk sk sk sk ok sk kosk ok % sk ok skck ok %k ok ko sk ok ok ok %k % ok %k %k sk ok 5k x %k k% Kk ¥ %k k- k k¥ ok om ox ¥ ¥ ¥k %k ¥ ¥

.................................

0 to
164 to
1500 to
1560 to
1620 to
1665 to
1730 to
1950 to
2177 to
2214 to
2435 to
2615 to
3241 to
3335 to
3865 to
3970 to
L000

1500
1560
1620
1665
1730
1950
2177
2214
2435
2615
3241

3335
3865
3970

000

SET: 151! of 8 5/8" with 100 sacks cements,

SAMPLE TOPS:

Anhydrite
Heebner
Toronto

2177
3815
3839

Lansing Kansas City 3854

Rotary Total Depth

4000

Surface~ Sand & Shale
Shale & Shells

Shale-Sand

Sand

Sand & Shale

Shale

Sand

Shale & Shells

Anhydrite

Shale & Shells el
Shale R GE%&NM\SS\M
Lime & Shale ME cOR?ORP‘“ w0
Lime 9

Lime & Shale JuN2 61 -
Broken Lime < N ol
Broken Lime . NSERQM\O“ 2@ "
RTD L 0 W-‘c“ita' Kar
+346

~1292

~1316

=1331
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CERTIFICATION

I, Dan J. Kornfeld, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and
correct copy of the log on the Denio #1, C SE NE Section 6-105-24W, Graham County,

Kansas, as reflected by the files of Empire Drilling Compapy.

. g (:' _
Y e s i

Dan J. Kornfeld

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, within and for Sedgwick County,
Kansas, this 25th day of June, 1962.

es October 21, 1962,

. Nann/

ucille Ho Harr, Notary Public




