## STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

## 15-065-02103-0000

Make Required Affidavit Mail or Deliver Report to:		WE	LL PLU	GGING RI	ECORD			
Conservation Division State Corporation Commission				,			ı	
211 No. Broadway Wichita, Kansas	GRAHAM					_24 XXXXXX		
NORTH	Location as "NE,				C SE NE			
	Lease Owner	THITA				vvz.11.1v. 7		
	Lease Name DENIO Well No. 1							
	Office Address 650 FOURTH NATIONAL BANK BLDG, WICHITA, KANSAS  Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) DRY HOLE							
	Date well compl	_		,		19	162	
	Application for p	lugging filed				19		
	Application for p	lugging approve	d			19		
	Plugging commer					19	962	
	Plugging complet				June 18	1	<u>962                                    </u>	
	Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation DRY HOLE							
1 1 1								
	. If a producing w							
Locate well correctly on above	Was permission			tion Division of	r its agents befo	ore plugging wa	s com-	
Section Plat	menced?		yes	TVDS			<del></del>	
Name of Conservation Agent who super	vised plugging of this	well	ELLON_PE.	LT.X	m . 1 p . 1 . C	*** 11 11 000 ·		
Producing formation	De	pth to top	Bottom.		Total Depth of	Well 4000	reet	
Show depth and thickness of all water, of	oil and gas formations	•						
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS	•					CASING RECO	DRD	
FORMATION	CONTENT	FROM	TO	SIZE	PUT IN	PULLED OU	<del></del>	
	- Sand & Shal	ρ ()	164	8 5/8	151.	-0-	<del></del>	
Surface	- osno-«-onali	e						
			1			1		
•	Plug se	t at 35'	WITH IO	sacks ceme	no			
			RE	~ C 53/E	· **			
			STATE CORP	ORATION COM	iissioa —			
	·		Jt	<del>JN 2 6 196</del> 2	}			
				VATION DIVI				
<b>6</b>	•		Wie	hita, Kanseg	7			
		3						
	(If additional	description is neces	sarv. use BACK	of this sheet)	<del></del>		· .	
Name of Plugging Contractor	EMPIRE	DRILLING C	OMPANY					
Address	650 FOU	RTH NATION	AL BANK	BLDG, WICH	IITA, KANS	AS .		
STATE OF KANSAS	, COU	NTY OF	SEDGW		., SS.	garan ya san san san ya	- a.#	
Dan J. Kor well, being first duly sworn on oath, s				SCHOOL AND A COMM		of the above-d		
above-described well as filed and that	ujo. Illat I liave KDC	unjeduo vt ipo i			re herein nontri	med and the la-		
	the same are true and		acts, stateme	nts, and matter	rs herein contai	ined and the lo		
		d correct. So h	acts, stateme	nts, and matter	s herein contains	ined and the log		
		d correct. So h	acts, statemer elp me Cod.	nts, and matter	> ~~	Jul	g of the	
N.	•	d correct. So h	elp me God.  FOURTH	nts, and matter	SANK BLDG.	, WICHITA,	g of the	
Subscribed and Sworn to befor	orth.	d correct. So h	acts, statemer elp me Cod.	nts, and matter	SANK BLDG.	, WICHITA,	g of the	
Subscribed and Sworn to befor	orth.	d correct. So h (Signature)	elp me God.  FOURTH	nts, and matter	SANK BLDG.	, WICHITA,	g of the	
Subscribed and Sworn to before 2.  My compression expires October 2.	e me this 25th	d correct. So h (Signature)	FOURTH  June	nts, and matter	BANK BLDG. Address), 19	, WICHITA,	g of the  KANSA	

## LOG

COMPANY:

Empire Drilling Company

CONTRACTOR:

Empire Drilling Company

FARM:

Denio #1

LOCATION:

C SE NE Section 6-10S-24W, Graham County, Kansas

COMMENCED: COMPLETED: June 10, 1962 June 18, 1962 ELEVATION: 2523 KB

POTENTIAL: D & A.

0	to	1.64	Surface- Sand & Shale
164	to	1500	Shale & Shells
1500	to	1560	Shale-Sand
1560	to	1620	Sand
1620	to	<b>1</b> 665	Sand & Shale
1665	to	1730	Shale
1730	to	1950	Sand
1950	to	2177	Shale & Shells
2177	to	2214	Anhydrite
2214	to	2435	Anhydrite Shale & Shells Shale Lime & Shale  CORPORATION COMMISSION
2435	to	2615	Shale & Shells Shale Lime & Shale Lime  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION  C 1962
2615	to	3241	Lime & Shale CORPORATION
3241	to	3335	Lime \$1,000 1962
3335	to	3865	Lime & Shale  STATE COM 2 6 1962  Lime & Shale  JUN 2 6 1962
3865	to	3970	Broken Lime
3970	to	4000	Broken Lime CONSERVATION
4000	•	•	Broken Lime CONSERVATION RID Wichita, Kantana

SET: 151; of 8 5/8" with 100 sacks cements.

SAMPLE TOPS:

Anhydrite	2177	+346
Heebner	3815	-1292
Toronto	3839	<b>-</b> 1316
Lansing Kansas City	3854	-1331
Rotary Total Depth	4000	

## CERTIFICATION

I, Dan J. Kornfeld, do hereby certify that the above and foregoing is a true and correct copy of the log on the Denio #1, C SE NE Section 6-10S-24W, Graham County, Kansas, as reflected by the files of Empire Drilling Company.

Dan J. Kormfeld

Subscribed and sworn to before me, a Notary Public, within and for Sedgwick County, Kansas, this 25th day of June, 1962.

pires October 21, 1962.

Lucille H. Harr, Notary Public